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Sample Size: 1751 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 28th - 29th July 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total |con|tab| M [ ukie | con|Lab| P |mate| Femate | 18-24 | 2530 | 4059 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOF| Midtands Ty i | scotiand

Dem Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 1751 X X X X |542]|451] 343 |851| 900 212 | 447 | 599 |494| 998 | 753 224 569 375 431 152
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Do you prefer picnics or barbecues?

Picnics 26 23 25 28 31 25 27 29 | 19 32 11 20 30 31| 25 26 19 24 28 27 29
Barbecues 34 43 36 31 26 | 36 35 27 | 44 25 55 42 30 24| 37 31 37 33 33 37 31
Both equally 31 26 30 34 33 29 30 36 | 25 36 26 31 31 31| 29 32 35 35 29 26 26
Neither 8 7 9 7 10 9 8 8 9 7 7 3 8 14 7 9 8 8 6 9 13
Don't know 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 4 0 0 1 2 2 0 4 0 1

1 © 2013 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved yougov.co.uk


https://yougov.co.uk/

	RESULTS

